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Position
Np
Np

Administrative Director/Ceo

Director Of Ambulance Operations

Paramedic
Paramedic

Paramedic

Health Center Manager

Paramedic
Emt

Emt
Paramedic
Emt
Paramedic
Paramedic
Ma

Ma

Ma

Ma

Ma

Ma
Paramedic
Ma

Qi

Ma

Ma

Ma
Paramedic
Ma

Ma

Hr Manager

Other Positions Held Special District

Del Puerto Health Care District
Del Puerto Health Care District
Del Puerto Health Care District
Del Puerto Health Care District
Del Puerto Health Care District
Del Puerto Health Care District
Del Puerto Health Care District
Del Puerto Health Care District
Del Puerto Health Care District
Del Puerto Health Care District
Del Puerto Health Care District
Del Puerto Health Care District
Del Puerto Health Care District
Del Puerto Health Care District
Del Puerto Health Care District
Del Puerto Health Care District
Del Puerto Health Care District
Del Puerto Health Care District
Del Puerto Health Care District
Del Puerto Health Care District
Del Puerto Health Care District
Del Puerto Health Care District
Del Puerto Health Care District
Del Puerto Health Care District
Del Puerto Health Care District
Del Puerto Health Care District
Del Puerto Health Care District
Del Puerto Health Care District
Del Puerto Health Care District
Del Puerto Health Care District
Del Puerto Health Care District

Department
Clinic

Clinic
Administration
Ambulance
Ambulance
Ambulance
Ambulance
Clinic
Ambulance
Ambulance
Ambulance
Ambulance
Ambulance
Ambulance
Ambulance
Clinic

Clinic

Clinic

Clinic

Clinic

Clinic
Ambulance
Clinic
Ambulance
Clinic

Clinic

Clinic
Ambulance
Clinic

Clinic

Administration

Total Wages

$192,192
$149,967
$138,500
$102,627
$84,986
$84,210
$79,143
$70,120
$63,705
$56,876
$55,824
$54,749
$54,055
$49,510
$46,679
$44,742
$43,456
$42,509
$42,314
$42,018
$41,930
$41,005
$40,747
$38,884
$35,675
$35,186
$33,362
$32,080
$31,748
$31,304
$31,203



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.

Ma

Office Manager

Financial Accounting Manager
Ma

Administrative Assistant
Paramedic

Human Resources Manager
Emt

Emt

Administrative Staff Accountant
Emt

Paramedic

Paramedic

Paramedic

Emt

Paramedic

Emt

Emt

Emt

Emt

Emt

Emt

Paramedic

Paramedic

Paramedic

Board Of Director

Board Of Director

Board Of Director

Board Of Director

Board Of Director

Del Puerto Health Care District
Del Puerto Health Care District
Del Puerto Health Care District
Del Puerto Health Care District
Del Puerto Health Care District
Del Puerto Health Care District
Del Puerto Health Care District
Del Puerto Health Care District
Del Puerto Health Care District
Del Puerto Health Care District
Del Puerto Health Care District
Del Puerto Health Care District
Del Puerto Health Care District
Del Puerto Health Care District
Del Puerto Health Care District
Del Puerto Health Care District
Del Puerto Health Care District
Del Puerto Health Care District
Del Puerto Health Care District
Del Puerto Health Care District
Del Puerto Health Care District
Del Puerto Health Care District
Del Puerto Health Care District
Del Puerto Health Care District
Del Puerto Health Care District
Del Puerto Health Care District
Del Puerto Health Care District
Del Puerto Health Care District
Del Puerto Health Care District
Del Puerto Health Care District

Clinic
Administration
Administration
Clinic
Administration
Ambulance
Administration
Ambulance
Ambulance
Administration
Ambulance
Ambulance
Ambulance
Ambulance
Ambulance
Ambulance
Ambulance
Ambulance
Ambulance
Ambulance
Ambulance
Ambulance
Ambulance
Ambulance
Ambulance
District

District

District

District

District

$30,462
$30,102
$24,615
$23,628
$16,879
$16,136
$14,423
$14,306
$11,719
$10,931
$7,913
$6,863
$6,227
$3,775
$3,711
$3,572
$3,354
$3,017
$2,609
$2,245
$2,031
$1,536
$1,331
$485
$382
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



