	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Np		Del Puerto Health Care District	Clinic	\$192,192
2.	Np		Del Puerto Health Care District	Clinic	\$149,967
3.	Administrative Director/Ceo		Del Puerto Health Care District	Administration	\$138,500
4.	Director Of Ambulance Operations		Del Puerto Health Care District	Ambulance	\$102,627
5.	Paramedic		Del Puerto Health Care District	Ambulance	\$84,986
6.	Paramedic		Del Puerto Health Care District	Ambulance	\$84,210
7.	Paramedic		Del Puerto Health Care District	Ambulance	\$79,143
8.	Health Center Manager		Del Puerto Health Care District	Clinic	\$70,120
9.	Paramedic		Del Puerto Health Care District	Ambulance	\$63,705
10.	Emt		Del Puerto Health Care District	Ambulance	\$56,876
11.	Emt		Del Puerto Health Care District	Ambulance	\$55,824
12.	Paramedic		Del Puerto Health Care District	Ambulance	\$54,749
13.	Emt		Del Puerto Health Care District	Ambulance	\$54,055
14.	Paramedic		Del Puerto Health Care District	Ambulance	\$49,510
15.	Paramedic		Del Puerto Health Care District	Ambulance	\$46,679
16.	Ма		Del Puerto Health Care District	Clinic	\$44,742
17.	Ма		Del Puerto Health Care District	Clinic	\$43,456
18.	Ма		Del Puerto Health Care District	Clinic	\$42,509
19.	Ма		Del Puerto Health Care District	Clinic	\$42,314
20.	Ма		Del Puerto Health Care District	Clinic	\$42,018
21.	Ма		Del Puerto Health Care District	Clinic	\$41,930
22.	Paramedic		Del Puerto Health Care District	Ambulance	\$41,005
23.	Ма		Del Puerto Health Care District	Clinic	\$40,747
24.	Qi		Del Puerto Health Care District	Ambulance	\$38,884
25.	Ма		Del Puerto Health Care District	Clinic	\$35,675
26.	Ма		Del Puerto Health Care District	Clinic	\$35,186
27.	Ма		Del Puerto Health Care District	Clinic	\$33,362
28.	Paramedic		Del Puerto Health Care District	Ambulance	\$32,080
29.	Ma		Del Puerto Health Care District	Clinic	\$31,748
30.	Ma		Del Puerto Health Care District	Clinic	\$31,304
31.	Hr Manager		Del Puerto Health Care District	Administration	\$31,203

32.	Ma	Del Puerto Health Care District	Clinic	\$30,462
33.	Office Manager	Del Puerto Health Care District	Administration	\$30,102
34.	Financial Accounting Manager	Del Puerto Health Care District	Administration	\$24,615
35.	Ма	Del Puerto Health Care District	Clinic	\$23,628
36.	Administrative Assistant	Del Puerto Health Care District	Administration	\$16,879
37.	Paramedic	Del Puerto Health Care District	Ambulance	\$16,136
38.	Human Resources Manager	Del Puerto Health Care District	Administration	\$14,423
39.	Emt	Del Puerto Health Care District	Ambulance	\$14,306
40.	Emt	Del Puerto Health Care District	Ambulance	\$11,719
41.	Administrative Staff Accountant	Del Puerto Health Care District	Administration	\$10,931
42.	Emt	Del Puerto Health Care District	Ambulance	\$7,913
43.	Paramedic	Del Puerto Health Care District	Ambulance	\$6,863
44.	Paramedic	Del Puerto Health Care District	Ambulance	\$6,227
45.	Paramedic	Del Puerto Health Care District	Ambulance	\$3,775
46.	Emt	Del Puerto Health Care District	Ambulance	\$3,711
47.	Paramedic	Del Puerto Health Care District	Ambulance	\$3,572
48.	Emt	Del Puerto Health Care District	Ambulance	\$3,354
49.	Emt	Del Puerto Health Care District	Ambulance	\$3,017
50.	Emt	Del Puerto Health Care District	Ambulance	\$2,609
51.	Emt	Del Puerto Health Care District	Ambulance	\$2,245
52.	Emt	Del Puerto Health Care District	Ambulance	\$2,031
53.	Emt	Del Puerto Health Care District	Ambulance	\$1,536
54.	Paramedic	Del Puerto Health Care District	Ambulance	\$1,331
55.	Paramedic	Del Puerto Health Care District	Ambulance	\$485
56.	Paramedic	Del Puerto Health Care District	Ambulance	\$382
57.	Board Of Director	Del Puerto Health Care District	District	\$0
58.	Board Of Director	Del Puerto Health Care District	District	\$0
59.	Board Of Director	Del Puerto Health Care District	District	\$0
60.	Board Of Director	Del Puerto Health Care District	District	\$0
61.	Board Of Director	Del Puerto Health Care District	District	\$0